
Top 50 - 4 perfs
javelin - 31/10/24

1 ZELEZNY Jan CZE 98,48 95,66 95,54 94,74 384,42
 25/05/96 29/08/93 06/04/93 04/07/92
 

2 VETTER Johannes GER 97,76 96,29 94,44 94,20 382,69
 06/09/20 29/05/21 11/07/17 19/05/21

3 RÖHLER Thomas GER 93,90 91,78 91,53 91,28 368,49
 05/05/17 04/05/18 28/06/17 29/06/16
 

4 PARVIAINEN Aki FIN 93,09 92,41 91,31 90,97 367,78
 26/06/99 24/06/01 12/08/01 24/06/00
 

5 HECHT Raymond GER 92,60 92,28 91,50 90,20 366,58
 21/07/95 14/08/96 01/09/96 10/08/96
 

6 HOFMANN Andreas GER 92,06 91,44 91,44 91,07 366,01
 02/06/18 20/05/18 30/08/18 26/08/17

7 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 91,53 91,33 91,23 91,11 365,20
 26/06/05 10/09/05 22/07/07 24/06/06
 

8 PETERS Anderson GRN 93,07 90,75 90,54 90,31 364,67
 13/05/22 06/06/22 23/07/22 30/06/22
 

9 MAKAROV Sergey RUS 92,61 90,87 90,86 90,33 364,67
 30/06/02 12/06/02 29/05/02 11/07/05
 

10 GATSIOUDIS Konstadinos GRE 91,69 91,27 91,23 89,95 364,14
 24/06/00 26/05/01 24/07/02 12/08/01
 

11 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 91,59 91,28 90,61 90,57 364,05
 02/06/06 28/08/09 14/08/11 23/08/08
 

12 BACKLEY Steve GBR 91,46 90,81 89,89 89,85 362,01
 25/06/92 22/07/01 19/07/98 23/09/00
 

13 VASILEVSKIS Vadims LAT 90,73 90,71 90,43 88,53 360,40
 22/07/07 23/05/09 27/05/06 28/05/06
 

14 YEGO Julius KEN 92,72 91,39 88,24 87,97 360,32
 26/08/15 07/06/15 20/08/16 24/06/17

15 NADEEM Arshad PAK 92,97 90,18 88,55 87,82 359,52
 08/08/24 07/08/22 12/08/22 27/08/23

16 KIRT Magnus EST 90,61 90,34 89,75 88,73 359,43
 22/06/19 20/06/19 13/07/18 05/06/18

17 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 90,88 89,73 89,51 89,02 359,14
 13/05/22 12/08/17 13/06/23 04/06/18

18 GREER Breaux USA 91,29 90,71 88,73 87,68 358,41
 21/06/07 20/05/07 15/06/07 19/09/04
 

19 HENRY Boris GER 90,44 89,38 89,32 89,21 358,35
 09/07/97 07/07/97 25/05/97 01/06/98
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20 CHOPRA Neeraj IND 89,94 89,49 89,45 89,34 358,22
 30/06/22 22/08/24 08/08/24 06/08/24

21 WALCOTT Keshorn TTO 90,16 89,12 89,07 88,68 357,03
 09/07/15 26/06/21 06/06/22 17/08/16

22 WEBER Julian GER 89,54 89,08 88,72 88,64 355,98
06/06/22 30/06/22 08/07/23 01/09/24

23 RÄTY Seppo FIN 90,60 89,00 88,36 87,68 355,64
 20/07/92 29/08/92 19/09/92 23/07/95
 

24 CHENG Chao-Tsun TPE 91,36 89,05 87,75 87,12 355,28
 26/08/17 29/08/19 18/08/19 18/05/19

25 RUUSKANEN Antti FIN 88,98 88,23 88,01 87,79 353,01
 02/08/15 06/07/16 17/08/14 26/08/12
 

26 VESELÝ Vítezslav CZE 88,34 88,18 88,14 88,11 352,77
 08/08/12 07/06/15 04/06/15 07/06/12

27 EL SAYED Ihab Abdelrahman EGY 89,21 88,99 87,37 87,10 352,67
 18/05/14 26/08/15 28/05/16 05/07/14

28 HELANDER Oliver FIN 89,83 88,02 87,32 86,93 352,10
 14/06/22 07/07/18 13/06/23 22/06/19
 

29 IVANOV Alexandr RUS 88,90 87,73 87,62 87,56 351,81
 07/06/03 08/06/04 26/05/02 26/06/02
 

30 CORBETT Marius RSA 88,75 88,40 87,46 87,17 351,78
 21/09/98 05/08/97 17/08/97 13/03/99
 

31 KRUKOWSKI Marcin POL 89,55 88,09 87,07 86,52 351,23
 08/06/21 21/07/17 13/08/20 15/06/21

32 BODEN Patrik SWE 89,10 88,26 86,98 86,76 351,10
 24/03/90 17/06/93 14/06/97 24/08/94
 

33 BLANK Peter GER 88,70 88,12 87,11 86,99 350,92
 30/06/01 21/06/96 24/05/99 24/05/98
 

34 VÄRNIK Andrus EST 87,83 87,58 87,19 87,17 349,77
 19/08/03 02/08/04 25/05/05 10/08/05
 

35 PETRANOFF Tom USA 89,16 87,26 86,70 86,46 349,58
 RSA 01/03/91 28/06/92 20/07/92 05/03/90
 

36 LAUKKANEN Juha FIN 88,22 87,12 87,10 87,02 349,46
 20/06/92 10/08/96 01/06/97 04/06/92
 

37 de ZORDO Matthias GER 88,36 87,81 86,97 86,27 349,41
 16/09/11 31/07/10 14/08/10 03/09/11

38 LOVEGROVE Gavin NZL 88,20 87,42 86,80 86,66 349,08
 05/07/96 12/07/96 21/02/96 23/02/96
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39 NÄRHI Matti FIN 88,24 87,88 86,61 86,34 349,07
 27/07/97 26/06/99 04/07/04 08/08/99
 

40 HAKKARAINEN Harri FIN 87,82 87,44 86,80 86,62 348,68
 24/06/95 19/05/96 14/07/96 25/05/96
 

41 FRYDRYCH Petr CZE 88,32 88,23 86,22 85,60 348,37
 12/08/17 27/05/10 10/08/17 23/05/10

42 KIRIAZÍS Ioánnis GRE 88,01 87,14 86,44 86,33 347,92
31/03/17 31/07/16 30/07/17 24/06/17

43 PUKSTYS Tom USA 87,12 86,90 86,82 86,52 347,36
 25/05/97 09/07/97 25/08/96 10/08/96
 

44 MARTÍNEZ Guillermo CUB 87,20 87,17 86,41 86,38 347,16
 28/10/11 08/07/06 23/08/09 26/02/10
 

45 SASIMOVICH Vladimir BLR 87,40 87,00 86,48 86,16 347,04
 24/06/95 27/08/95 26/06/93 04/06/92
 

46 HILL Mike GBR 86,94 86,92 86,54 86,36 346,76
 13/06/93 23/08/98 05/08/97 05/06/94
 

47 TARABIN Dmitriy RUS 88,84 86,23 85,99 85,63 346,69
24/07/13 17/08/13 23/06/13 28/02/13

48 KATKAVETS Aliaksei BLR 87,53 87,48 86,05 85,60 346,66
 08/02/22 29/04/22 01/08/20 01/07/23

49 WIRKKALA Teemu FIN 87,23 86,95 86,53 85,84 346,55
 22/07/09 25/09/09 26/06/10 02/08/09
 

50 JÄRVENPÄÄ Tero FIN 86,68 86,49 86,45 85,89 345,51
 27/07/08 06/06/08 29/08/08 25/05/08
 

51 MORUYEV Andrey RUS 87,34 86,20 86,06 85,66 345,26
 25/06/94 28/08/93 04/09/94 12/06/94

52 RAGS Eriks LET 86,47 86,44 86,32 86,01 345,24
 22/07/01 15/06/02 22/04/03 19/06/01
 

53 FAGERNES Pal Arne NOR 86,74 86,24 86,00 85,97 344,95
 22/09/00 29/08/99 28/07/99 30/06/99
 

54 TRAFAS Dariusz POL 87,17 86,77 85,78 85,16 344,88
 17/09/00 16/06/02 13/07/01 28/06/02

Western Europe T20

1 ZELEZNY Jan CZE 98,48 95,66 95,54 94,74 384,42
 25/05/96 29/08/93 06/04/93 04/07/92
 

2 VETTER Johannes GER 97,76 96,29 94,44 94,20 382,69
 06/09/20 29/05/21 11/07/17 19/05/21
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Top 50 - 4 perfs
javelin - 31/10/243 RÖHLER Thomas GER 93,90 91,78 91,53 91,28 368,49

 05/05/17 04/05/18 28/06/17 29/06/16
 

4 PARVIAINEN Aki FIN 93,09 92,41 91,31 90,97 367,78
 26/06/99 24/06/01 12/08/01 24/06/00
 

5 HECHT Raymond GER 92,60 92,28 91,50 90,20 366,58
 21/07/95 14/08/96 01/09/96 10/08/96
 

6 HOFMANN Andreas GER 92,06 91,44 91,44 91,07 366,01
 02/06/18 20/05/18 30/08/18 26/08/17

7 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 91,53 91,33 91,23 91,11 365,20
 26/06/05 10/09/05 22/07/07 24/06/06
 

8 GATSIOUDIS Konstadinos GRE 91,69 91,27 91,23 89,95 364,14
 24/06/00 26/05/01 24/07/02 12/08/01
 

9 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 91,59 91,28 90,61 90,57 364,05
 02/06/06 28/08/09 14/08/11 23/08/08
 

10 BACKLEY Steve GBR 91,46 90,81 89,89 89,85 362,01
 25/06/92 22/07/01 19/07/98 23/09/00
 

11 VASILEVSKIS Vadims LAT 90,73 90,71 90,43 88,53 360,40
 22/07/07 23/05/09 27/05/06 28/05/06
 

12 KIRT Magnus EST 90,61 90,34 89,75 88,73 359,43
 22/06/19 20/06/19 13/07/18 05/06/18

13 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 90,88 89,73 89,51 89,02 359,14
 13/05/22 12/08/17 13/06/23 04/06/18

14 HENRY Boris GER 90,44 89,38 89,32 89,21 358,35
 09/07/97 07/07/97 25/05/97 01/06/98
 

15 WEBER Julian GER 89,54 89,08 88,72 88,64 355,98
06/06/22 30/06/22 08/07/23 01/09/24

16 RÄTY Seppo FIN 90,60 89,00 88,36 87,68 355,64
 20/07/92 29/08/92 19/09/92 23/07/95
 

17 RUUSKANEN Antti FIN 88,98 88,23 88,01 87,79 353,01
 02/08/15 06/07/16 17/08/14 26/08/12
 

18 VESELÝ Vítezslav CZE 88,34 88,18 88,14 88,11 352,77
 08/08/12 07/06/15 04/06/15 07/06/12

19 HELANDER Oliver FIN 89,83 88,02 87,32 86,93 352,10
 14/06/22 07/07/18 13/06/23 22/06/19

20 KRUKOWSKI Marcin POL 89,55 88,09 87,07 86,52 351,23
 08/06/21 21/07/17 13/08/20 15/06/21

athlestats all-time


